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APM : Application Performance Management
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Huliang Android Test
App Name :

Device Info :

CPU Name :

CPU Max Frequency :
Max Memory :

SIM Operator
Timestamp
2016-06-29-15:21:45
2016-06-29-15:21:47
2016-06-29-15:21:49
2016-06-29-15:21:51
2016-06-29-15:21:53
2016-06-29-15:21:55
2016-06-29-15:21:57
2016-06-29-15:21:59
2016-06-29-15:22:.01
2016-06-29-15:22:03
2016-06-29-15:22:05
2016-06-29-15:22:07
2016-06-29-15:22:23
2016-06-29-15:22:25
2016-06-29-15:22:27
2016-06-29-15:22:29
2016-06-29-15:22:31

Drop Frame Time(More than 500 ms] waste 784 @ 2016-06-29-15:21:49

Activity Name

void com hujiang hjclass.activity.Splas
void com.hujiang.hjclass.activity.intro
void com hujiang.hjclass.activity.intro
boolean com.hujiang.hjclass.activity.ii
void com.hujiang.hjclass.activity.playe
void com hujiang hjclass.activity.Sche
void com.hujiang hjclass.activity.mess
void com.hujiang hjclass.activity.mess
void com hujiang hjclass.activity. Guid
void com.hujiang.hjclass.activity.main
boolean com.hujiang.hjclass.activity.r
void com.hujiang hjclass.framework.E
boolean com.hujiang.hjclass.activity.s
void com hujiang hjclass.activity.main
void com.hujiang.hjclass.activity.mess
void com.hujiang hjclass.activity.settir
boolean com.hujiang.hjclass.activity.c
void com.hujiang.hjclass.framework.E
void com hujiang hjclass.activity. Guid
void com.hujiang hjclass.framework.E
void com.hujiang.hjclass.activity.mess
void com hujiang hjclass.activity. Guid
void com.hujiang.hjclass.activity.playe
void com hujiang.hjclass.activity class

B
2016-06-29-15:21:45
SPIIRIRE
Device Model :

ARMVT Processor rev 1 (v7l)
2457600Hz

34098KB

Unknown

Current Activity
activity.SplashActivity
activity.SplashActivity
activity.main MainActivity

MI 4w
CPU Number :
CPU Min Frequency :

Network Type
WIFI
WIFI
WIFI

activity.classselect, ClassListByCategoryActivity WIFI
activity.classselect ClassListByCategoryActivity WIFI

activity.intro.ClassIntroActivity
activity.intro.ClassIntroActivity
activity.intro.ClassIntroActivity
activity.intro.ClassIntroActivity
activity.intro.ClassIntroActivity
activity.player PlayerNoteActivity
activity.player PlayerNoteActivity
activity.intro.ClassIntroActivity
activity.setting.SettingActivity
activity.setting.SettingActivity
activity.intro.ClassIntroActivity
activity.intro.ClassIntroActivity

Activity Render Time
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WIFI
WIFI
WIFI
WIFI
WIFI
WIFI
WIFI
WIFI
WIFI
WIFI
WIFI
WIFI

SDK Version :
4
300000Hz

23 Manufacturer :

CPU Instruction Set:

armeabi-v7a

Product : cancro_wc_lte

Total CPU Rate App CPU Rate Current CPU Frequency Free Memory Allocated Memory :  Upstream Traffic Downstream Traffic

null
38488575
42114384
50.998463
31.684882
33.695652
28787233
32.765152
34,0819
48.401825
54.017094
42.5
37.07165
35.61644
28305084
37.943924
30.2

null

6.8541303
16.811092
18.7404
15.018315
14311594
9.787234
14.015152
14531044
28767124
29.23077
23571428
16.978193
13184932
7.9661016
16.074766
11

1190400
1728000
1497600
1497600
1728000

300000
1728000
1497600

729600

300000
1497600
1728000
1728000

422400
1190400
1728000
1728000

8153
2485
7727
34395
23464
12433
12116
10991
10705
8266
4942
56882
2024
27642
25480
16239
7485

25944
31612
48112
54060
64990
76021
76339
77463
77749
80189
83513
85601
140458
114842
117003
126244
134998

27826
27828
27858
27862
27872
27882
27882
30342
35388
35388
35388
35388
35460
35461
35461
35461
35483

58199
58200
58234
58239
58260
58272
58272
63159
73144
73144
73144
73144
74183
74185
74185
74185
74224

Current Battery Power Battery Temperature

null

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

null

null
32.5 charging
32.5 charging
325 charging
32.5 charging
32.5 charging
32.5 charging
32.5 charging
32.5 charging
32.5 charging
32.5 charging
32.5 charging
32.5 charging
33.3 charging
33.3 charging
33.3 charging
33.3 charging

Battery Status FPS

0
59.4059406
46.9314079
416666667
58.4058406
5956238095
59.4059406
58.4058406
59.4059406
55.4455446
59.4059406
555555556
475247525
595238095
59.4059406
554455446
595238095

155

ll.

F3  HANBHFHE



APMiERR

&2 Kyligence | [T Aulrjzs

3R

Unleash big data productivity
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e« - C ‘_#/discover?_a:(columns:!(_source),index:'Iogstash-nginx-*’,interval:auto,query:(query_string:(analyze_wildcard:!t,query:'*')),sort:!('@ti,.. ﬂ?\ O

-
I kl b a n a Discover Visualize Dashboard Settings

logstash-nginx-*

Selected Fields

Available Fields
) @timestamp
{ @version
_id
¢ _index
t _type
i agent
! clientip
¢ file
! geoip.city_name
i geoip.country_code2

! geoip.country_name

Count

4

12,577 h

November 11th 2015, 17:03:02.353 - November 11th 2015, 17:18:02.353 — by 30 seconds

600

40

(=]

2

o
o

0
17:04:00 17:05:00 17:06:00

Time «

November 11th 2015, 17:17:55.000

17:07:00 17:08:00 17:09:00 17:10:00 17:11:00 17:12:.00 17:13:00 17:14:00 17:15:00 17:16:00 17:17:00 17:18:00
@timestamp per 30 seconds

~

_source

message: 127.0.0.1 - - [11/Nov/2015:17:17:55 +@80@] "POST /message HTTP/1.@0" 200 ©0.118 9.120 35
romomomononm "A\x22jsonrpc\x22:\x222.0\x22,\x22method\x22 :\x22setNoticeRead\x22 ,\x22params\x22 : [\x
221\x22 ,\x22\x5C\x221, 2\x5C\x22\x22] ,\x22id\x22:1}" http 127.0.0.1:9000 @version: 1

@timestamp: November 11th 2015, 17:17:55.000 type: nginx file: /alidata/logs/nginx/svr.dev.pdt

5 medlinker net-access 10a has+s med-ndt-5 affeet: 2007716 ~lientin: 127 0 0B 1

remote user: =1
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# % lha MySQL-Methods , %

Legend ©
Aysgimaster-121...

Legend &
mysgl_query:SELECT

4
|

- o ® mysqgl_query:UPDATE
"_. mysqgl_query:DELETE

= Sl ] T = = S = = . ) mysql quera-':INSERT
2016- rl"-—ZQ 20:00 2016-05-30 20:00 2016-05-31 20:00 2016-06- rJ1 20:00 2016-06-02 20:00 2016-06-03 20:00

. mysql_query:SHO
@timestamp per 3 hours iy SHOW

B Mysol-Eassfisal B MySOL-ZE85 & SOl naRta
@timestamp per Average
3 hours = Q mysql_gquery.raw: Descending = Q mysql_gquery.raw: Descending ~ Q gquery_time

May 29th 2016, UPDATE " ' - SELECT "ul * FROM |
03:00:00.000 todayaf* "7 ~Hachsize='0";

_eges ey WHERE 1=1 AND 10.472
~RDER BY "ul'"id" desc LIMIT 20;

oo s e se o

May 29th 2016,  SELECT count{1) AS count FROM = . .AERE 1=1 AND SELECT count(1)AS countFROM~ _ ~ WHERE 1=1/" "
06:00:00.000 ulusername fiv = "TT T lik

MySQL [EEEHE

Time » client_ip query_time lock_time rows_sent rows_examined mysql_query

»  June 1st 2016, 12:08:16.000 -~~~ 7" 77 77 127.0.0.1 2 6.416 496,962 SELECT s.* FROM |
s WHERE s_'usemame’ LIKE( %htest01%: )
LIMIT 100;

»  June 1st 2016, 05:30:06.000 -, _. ' - 127001 : : 496,867 UPDATE P

R

SET todayattachs="0' today&s:litir o=l rumcn
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